B
o
o
m
s
 &
 N
o

25598-*-NYR Quick TeeJet¨cap
and gasket.
How to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
AI11004-VS Ð Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
Optimum Spray Height
Spray
Height
Note: Due to the pre-orifice design,
this tip is not compatible with the
4193A check valve tip strainer.
Spacing
How to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
AI11004-VS Ð Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
Optimum Spray Height
A I  T E E J E T ! -  A I R  I N D U C T I O N  S P R A Y  T I P S
B
o
o
m
s
 &
 N
o
z
z
l e
s
1-800-247-4998
101
Also available as a one-piece
nozzle and Quick Jet cap
example: AIC 11008-VS
B
o
o
m
s
 &
 N
o
z
z
l e
s
106
1-800-247-4998
Refer to Capacity Chart on Page 147
Tip No. Liquid Capacity Gallons Per Acre - 20º Spacing
(strainer Pressure 1 Nozzle 4 5 6 7
screen size) in PSI in GPM MPH MPH MPH MPH
15 .10 7.4 5.9 5.0 4.2
8001LP-SS 20 .12 8.9 7.1 5.9 5.1
(100 Mesh) 30 .14 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.9
40 .16 11.9 9.5 7.9 6.8
15 .15 11.1 8.9 7.4 6.4
80015LP-SS 20 .17 12.6 10.1 8.4 7.2
110015LP-SS 30 .21 15.6 12.5 10.4 8.9
(50 Mesh) 40 .24 17.8 14.3 11.9 10.2
15 .20 14.9 11.9 9.9 8.5
8002LP-SS 20 .23 17.1 13.7 11.4 9.8
11002LP-SS 30 .28 21 16.6 13.9 11.9
(50 Mesh) 40 .33 25 19.6 16.3 14.0
15 .30 22 17.8 14.9 12.7
8003LP-SS 20 .35 26 21 17.3 14.9
11003LP-SS 30 .42 31 25 21 17.8
(50 Mesh) 40 .49 36 29 24 21
15 .40 30 24 19.8 17.0
8004LP-SS 20 .46 34 27 23 19.5
11004LP-SS 30 .57 42 34 28 24
(50 Mesh) 40 .65 48 39 32 28
15 .50 37 30 25 21
8005LP-SS 20 .58 43 34 29 25
11005LP-SS 30 .71 53 42 35 30
(50 Mesh) 40 .82 61 49 41 35
15 .60 45 36 30 25
8006LP-SS 20 .69 51 41 34 29
11006LP-SS 30 .85 63 50 42 36
(No Strainer) 40 .98 73 58 49 42
15 .80 59 58 50 34

provides good tapered edge liquid distribu-
tion at lower pressures.
How to order:
Example:TP8002LP-SSStainless Steel
TP8002LP Brass
Spacing
Spray
Height*
·Adjust spray height in the field to overlap
approximately 30% of each edge of pattern.
B
o
o
m
s
 &
 N
o
z
z
l e
s
114
1-800-247-4998
Colors of Colors of
Quick TeeJet#
Color
Quick TeeJet#
Color
Caps
Code
Caps
Code
Black 1 Green 5
White 2 Yellow 6
Red 3 Brown 7
Blue 4 Orange 8
Q U I C K  T E E J E T ! C A P S - ORDERING INFORMATION
The Quick TeeJet! caps are designed with
grooves that fit locating lugs on the nozzle
body.  Caps are made of nylon and are avail-
able for use with all TeeJet! spray tips.
Maximum operating pressure of 300 PSI.
Quick
TeeJet!
Cap
Quick TeeJet! Cap and Seat Gasket
CP19438-EPR
(EPDM
Standard)
CP19438-VI
(Viton Optional)
Seat
Gasket
Quick TeeJet# Caps
Part Number
For Use with Spray TipsQuick TeeJet# Cap
& Seat Gasket Set
*Specify color-code (see chart).
**These Quick TeeJet! caps available only in
black.
25612- * -NYR
25610- * -NYR
25598- * -NYR
25600- * -NYR
25608- * -NYR
CP25607-*-NY
CAP ONLY
QJ4676-1/8-NYR**
QJ4676-1/4-NYR**